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HS Rīga 2007
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Brokāns Ernests 30.09.2007.
G Petruņins Maksims 28.11.2006.
G Kufterins Ivans 07.01.2007.
D Švabs Andrejs 03.02.2007.
D Paramonovs Mikaels 19.06.2007.
D Rudzītis Kristers 04.06.2007.
D Volkovs Maksims 23.01.2007.
D Zvejnieks Jorens 17.01.2007.
D Zvejnieks Patriks 27.09.2007.
D Tutiņš Artūrs 13.09.2007.
D Neilands Jānis 07.06.2007.
F Jeļisejevs Aleksandrs 20.03.2007.
F Dragons Ralfs 02.11.2007.
F Latvens Ralfs 05.10.2007.
F Belans Mihails 03.04.2007.
F Zīlītis Matīss 04.08.2007.
F Gavrilovs Arturs 18.10.2007.
F Polis Roberts Jānis 25.10.2007.
F Flugins Kārlis 11.11.2007.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 18.12.2025. 05:08:40

Signature:

Signed by:


